¢
The Seychelles Telephone Directory (Phone Book) A

Business Listing & Advertising Application Form

CUSTOMER LISTING as to appear in the Seychelles Telephone Directory WHITE & YELLOW PAGES

Business or Company Name
PO Box No. ‘ Building ‘
Main Business Address
(Physical & Postal) Road/Street
Location/ District | Island ‘
. 1) 2) 3)
Main Telephone No.
1) 2)
Main Fax No.
1) 2)
Main Email Address
1) 2)
Main Website Address
I/We would like to get a quotation for developing a website |:|

YELLOW PAGES LISTING & AVERTISEMENT PLAN ( Seychelles Telephone Directory)
(Please tick v“option below)

Yellow Pages Business Category

-1

Select the business category(ies) under which you wish
TOTAL
Price (SR)

Special
(Red)

BASIC
Listing
Caption

your business/company is to be listed in the Yellow Pages

Earshot Ad
61mm(w) x 58.5mm(h)
Std Banner
192mm(w) x 30mm(h)

of the Seychelles Telephone Directory and tick the
corresponding listing/advertising options. Refer to list of

Bold Heading
(Black)

Bold Heading
Colour Logo
44mm(w) x 20mm(h)
Wide Banner
192mm(w) x 58mm(h)
1/3 Page Ad
126mm(w) x 119mm(h)
1/2 Page Ad
192mm(w) x 30mm(h
Full Page Ad
192mm(w) x 238mm(h)

Business Categories attached.

Units Price (SR) 100 |5/word| 400 500

=
N
S
Q
N
wn
S
Q
Y
(=]
S
S
&
(=]
S
S
N
(=]
S
S
Lo
(=]
S
S
~
N
S
(=]
S

2 d ’ 3

TOTAL :

No. of

Special Caption 1:
pecial Caption words:

No. of

ial jon 2:
Special Caption words:
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WHITE PAGES LISTING & AVERTISEMENT PLAN (Seychelles Telephone Directory)
(Please tick v“option below)
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You can list your entry. ° (Su T2z & 'g % x| a3 x| & —;i S| & —;i TOTAL Price
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Units Price (SR) | 100 |5 /word| 400 | 500 | 1,200 | 2500 | 4000 | 6000 | 7000 | 9000 | 12000
1 FREE
2
TOTAL:
. . No. of
Special Caption: Words:
TOTAL:

GLOSSY ADVERTISEMENT PLAN ( Seychelles Telephone Directory)

Ad Format Full Page % Page % Page
Size of Advert 192mm (w) x 249mm (h) 192mm (w) x 122.5mm (h) 92.5mm (w) x 122.5mm (h)
Price per Advert SR 15,000 SR 10,000 SR 6,000

Total
(SR)

No. of Adverts

Cost of Adverts (SR)

DEPARTMENT LISTINGS 1 - 7 ( Seychelles Telephone Directory) @ SR 25.00 per entry

1 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
2 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
3 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
4 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
5 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
6 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
7 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
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DEPARTMENT LISTINGS 8 - 20 ( Seychelles Telephone Directory) @ SR 25.00 per entry

8 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
9 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
10 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
11 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
12 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
13 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
14 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
15 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
16 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
17 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
18 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
19 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
20 Department Location
Job Title Tel Fax
Email Address Website
Total number of Departments Unit Price (SR) Total Price (SR)
25

iMedia | PO Box 1000, VCS Building, Le Chantier, Victoria, Mahé, Seychelles | T: +248 676166 | F: +248 610212 | E: info@imedia.sc | W: www.imedia.sc



For administrative purposes

Artwork Checklist (please tick v appropriate box below)

| am/We are sending the artwork by: Email [ ] USB Drive []
Advert Artwork (minimum 300 dpi) Use existing artwork as in previous edition
I/We would like to get a quotation for developing an artwork ]
Customer contact details
Contact Person Job Title /
Department:
. . Email
Telephone No. | Office: Mobile: Address:
- Billing
Billing Contact Address:
. . Email
Telephone No. | Office: Mobile: Address:
Pre-Order Copies of the next edition of the Seychelles Telephone Directory
Total number of copies required Unit Price (SR) Total Price (SR)

\ FINAL PRICE

Description of Services Provided Total Price (SR)

TOTAL Value of YELLOW PAGES Listing & Advertisement

TOTAL Value of WHITE PAGES Listing & Advertisement

TOTAL Value of GLOSSY ADVERTISEMENT

TOTAL Value of Department Listings

Copies of the Seychelles Telephone Directory 2010

Other

GRAND TOTAL (Due to iMedia)

Please note that this agreement is legally binding. Terms & Conditions furnished upon request and/or can be accessed at www.yellowpages.sc.

Name in Print:

For on behalf of the applicant For on behalf of iMedia (Seychelles) Ltd

Signature:

For on behalf of the applicant For on behalf of iMedia (Seychelles) Ltd

Date:
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List of Business Categories for Seychelles Telephone Directory 2010

Abattoirs
Accountants
Advertising
Aggregate Suppliers
Air Freight

Air Travel (see Travel Agents & Excursions)

Airconditioning & Refrigeration
Airlines & Agents

Airport Services

Alarm Systems

Alluminium Manufacturers & Suppliers
Alternative Therapies

Animal Feed Factories
Apartments

Aquarium, Accessories & Ornamental Fish
Architectural Services

Art Galleries & Studios

Artists

Associations & Clubs

Audio & Video Production
Auditors

Auto Parts

Bakeries

Banks

Bank Card Services

Bars

Bathroom Accessories

Beauty Salons & Spa’s
Beauty Shops

Beverage Manufacturers
Bicycle Rental

Big Game Fishing

Boat & Yacht Charters

Boat Builders & Repairs
Book-Keeping

Bookshops

Bottled Water

Boutiques

Breakdown Services
Breweries

Bridal Wear

Broadcasting (see Media & Broadcasting)
Building & Civil Engineering Contractors
Building Consultancy

Building Maintenance Contractors
Building Material Suppliers
Bureau de Change

Bus & Coach Services
Business Consultancy
Butchers

Cafes

Canning & Processing

Car Dealers & Distributors
Car Rental Operators

Car Wash

Cargo Handling

Carpenters

Carpet & Upholstery Cleaning
Casinos

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Catering Services

Charter Brokerage

Chauffeur Services

Chemical Products

Chemists

Children’s Shop

Churches & Religious Institutions
Cinemas

Cinnamon Exporters

Civil Engineers (see Structural Engineers)
Classification Societies

Cleaning Services & General Maintenance
Clearing & Forwarding Agents
Clinics, Health Centres & Surgeries
Clothing & Footwear Suppliers
Commission Agents
Commodities Importer

Company Secretarial Services
Computers & Related Supplies
Concrete Products Suppliers
Conference Rooms/Centres
Conservation, Environment & Nature
Construction

Consulates

Consulting Engineers

Consulting Firms

Cooperatives

Copywriting Services
Corporations

Courier Services

Craft & Souvenirs

Credit Card Services

Cruise Lines

Crusher Products

Day Care Centres

Decorators

Dental Clinics and Dentists
Detergent Manufacturers

Digital Document Solutions
Digital Printing Services
Discotheques

Distilleries

Dive Centre

Doctors

Domain Name Registrars
Domestic Air Travel

Driving Schools

Dry Cleaning

Duty Free Shops

DVD Rentals

Education & Training

Electoral Commission

Electrical Contractors/Engineering
Electricity, Water & Sewerage
Electronics Parts & Accessories
Electronics Repair

Electronics Shops & Suppliers
E-Marketing Services

Embassies
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Engineering Services
Engraving

Equipment Maintenance Services
Equipment Rental Services
Essential Oil Manufacturers
Events Organisers

Excavation Works

Exporters

Eye Care

Ferry Services

Fibreglass Product Manufacturers
Financial Institutions & Services
Fire-Fighting Services
Fisheries, Fish Supplies & Fish Products
Fitness Centres

Florists

Food Distributors

Food Production

Foundations

Freight Forwarding & Clearing
Fruit & Vegetable Suppliers
Fuel & Gas Services

Fuel Injection Services

Funeral Services

Furniture Manufacturers
Furniture Shop

Gaming Centres

Garages & Vehicle Repair
Gardening Tools & Accessories
General Merchants

Gift Shops

Granite Products

Graphics & Design

Guest Houses

Gymnasiums

Hair Products Shop
Hairdressing Salons

Hardware Shop

Hatcheries

Haulage Services

Health Centres

Healthcare Products

Heavy Lifting Services

Heavy Plant Hire

Helicopter Services

Home Appliance Shops
Horticultural Services

Hospitals

Hotel & Catering Equipment/Supplies
Hotel Supplies

Hotels & Resorts

Household Cleaning Agents Manufacturers

Household Fixtures, Door & Window Manufacturers

Household Supplies

Human Resources Development
Hydraulic Services

Hydroponics

Ice-Cream Manufacturers
Importers
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178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

List of Business Categories for Seychelles Telephone Directory 2010

Insurance Regulators

Insurance Surveyors
Inter-Governmental Organisations
Interior Decorators, Designers & Maintenance
International Banking Services
International Corporate Service Providers
International Financial Services
International Registrar of Companies
Internet Cafes

Internet Marketing Services

Internet Services & Solutions Providers
Investment & Risk Analysts

IT Companies

IT Support & Maintenance

IT Training Centres

Jewellery Shops/Manufacturers
Kitchen Accessories

Land Surveyors

Laundry Services

Lawyers & Notaries

Leasing Companies

Licensing Bodies

Limousine Services

Locksmith

Logo Design

Lottery & Gaming

Luggage Wrapping Service

Luxury Yachts

Machinery, Tool & Equipment Hire
Management Consultants
Management Services

Marinas

Marine Cargo Surveyors

Marine Equipment & Accessories
Marine Insurance

Marine Outboard Motors

Market Research & Survey

Marketing Consultancy Services

Meat & Poultry Products/Processing
Media & Broadcasting

Medical Services

Metal Works

Mobile Phones & Repairs

Mobile Toilets

Modelling Agencies

Money Changers (see Bureau de Change)
Newspapers

Nightclubs

Non-Government Organisations (NGO's)
Nurseries

Office Cleaning Services

Office Equipment & Supplies

Offshore Banking

Offshore Consultancy Services
Offshore Financial Services

Offshore International Corporate Service Providers
Offshore International Trustees
Offshore Management & HQ Services
Offshore Registered Agents

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

Offshore Registrar of Companies
Opticians (see Eye Care)
Orchards

Outboard Motors

Packing & Removal Services
Paint Manufacturers & Products
Pension Fund

Perfume Manufacturers
Personal Trainers

Pest Control

Petrol Stations (See Fuel & Gas Services)

Pets & Pet Shops

Pharmacies

Photocopier Equipment & Suppliers
Photocopier Maintenance & Repairs
Photocopy & Printing Services

Photographers, Filming & Digital Reproduction

Picture Framing

Pizzerias

Plant, Tool & Equipment Hire
Plastic Manufacturers
Political Parties

Pool Maintenance & Supplies
Port Services

Posters & Banners

Pottery

Printers & Publishers

Project Management
Property Maintenance
Property Rental

Protective Clothing Wholesale/Retail
Public Relations

Publishers

Pubs

Quantity Surveyors

Quarries

Radio Services

Real Estate Agents

Real Estate Developers/Promoters
Recording Studios
Rehabilitation Centres

Rental Services

Restaurants

Retailers (General)

Rock Armouring & Coastal Protection
Rock Blasting

Roofing Manufacturers
Schools

Screen Printing

Sculptors

Seafood Exporters

Seafood Processing
Secretarial Services

Security & Safety Services
Security Trading
Self-Catering Accommodation
Sewing Materials & Accessories
Shipchandlers

Shipping & Port Operations
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296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

Security Trading

Self-Catering Accommodation
Sewing Materials & Accessories
Shipchandlers

Shipping & Port Operations
Shipping Agents

Shops

Signwriting

Snack Shops

Solar Heaters

Souvenir Shop

Spa

Sports Shops

Standards & Quality Control
Stationery & Office Supplies
Steel Fabrication

Stevedoring

Structural Engineers

Super Yachts

Supermarkets

Surveyors

Tailoring

Take-Away Shops

Tax Agents

Taxi Services
Telecommunication Operators
Television Services

Tent Rental

Textile Products & Manufacturers
Tiles Suppliers

Timber Supplies

Tobacco

Toiletries Products & Shops
Tool Hire

Tool Suppliers

Tools Sharpening & Repair
Tour Operators

Tourism Organisations

Toy Shops

Trademarks & Patents Agents
Training Centres

Translation Services

Travel Agents

Truck Hire

Tuna Vessel Operations

Tyre Suppliers

Uniform Shops & Supplies
Universities

Utilities

Vehicle Breakdown Service
Vehicle Transfer Service
Video Rental

Villa Rental

Warehousing Services

Web Design & Hosting Services
Wedding Planners
Wholesalers

Wines & Spirits

Yacht Management Companies
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