

## The Seychelles Telephone Directory (Phone Book) Business Listing & Advertising Application Form



CUSTOMER L	ISTING as to appea	r in the Seychelles Tele	ephone Directo	ry WHITE & YELLOW PAGES				
Business or Company Name								
	PO Box No.		Building					
Main Business Address (Physical & Postal)	Road/Street							
( rayonaa a rootaay	Location/ District		Island					
Main Telephone No.	1)	2)	•	3)				
Main Fax No.	1)		2)	·				
Main Email Address	1)		2)					
Main Website Address	1) 2)							
iviaiii website Address	I/We would like to get	a quotation for developing	a website					

	", we would like to get a quotation for developing a website"												
	YELLOW PAGES LISTING & AVERTISEMENT PLAN ( Seychelles Telephone Directory)  (Please tick ✓ option below)												
your bu of the S corresp	Yellow Pages Business Category  the business category(ies) under which you wish siness/company is to be listed in the Yellow Pages seychelles Telephone Directory and tick the onding listing/advertising options. Refer to list of s Categories attached.	BASIC Listing	Special Caption <sup>-1</sup>	Bold Heading (Black)	Bold Heading (Red)	<b>Colour Logo</b> 44mm(w) x 20mm(h)	Earshot Ad 61mm(w) x 58.5mm(h)	<b>Std Banner</b> 192mm(w) x 30mm(h)	<b>Wide Banner</b> 192mm(w) x 58mm(h)	<b>1/3 Page Ad</b> 126mm(w) x 119mm(h)	<b>1/2 Page Ad</b> 192mm(w) x 30mm(h	Full Page Ad 192mm(w) x 238mm(h)	TOTAL Price (SR)
	Units Price (SR)	100	5 / word	400	500	1,200	2,500	4,000	6,000	7,000	9,000	12,000	
1													
2													
3													
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													
1	TOTAL :												
Special	Caption 1:										No. of words:		
Special	ecial Caption 2:  No. of words:												

	WHITE PAGES LISTING & AVERTISEMENT PLAN (Seychelles Telephone Directory) (Please tick ✓ option below)												
	White Pages Listing  You can list your entry.	Basic Listing	Special Caption <sup>-1</sup>	Bold Heading (Black)	Bold Heading (Red)	Colour Logo 44mm(w) x 20mm(h)	Earshot Ad 61mm(w) x 58.5mm(h)	<b>Std Banner</b> 192mm(w) x 30mm(h)	Wide Banner 192mm(w) x 58mm(h)	1/3 Page Ad	<b>1/2 Page Ad</b> 192mm(w) x 30mm(h	Full Page Ad 192mm(w) x 238mm(h)	TOTAL Price (SR)
	Units Price (SR)	100	5 / word	400	500	1,200	2,500	4,000	6,000	7,000	9,000	12,000	
1		FREE											
2													
	TOTAL:												
Spec	Special Caption:  No. of Words:												
											TOTAL:		

	GLOSSY ADVERTISEMENT PLAN ( Seychelles Telephone Directory)										
Ad Format	Full Page	½ Page	¼ Page	T-1-1							
Size of Advert	192mm (w) x 249mm (h)	192mm (w) x 122.5mm (h)	92.5mm (w) x 122.5mm (h)	Total (SR)							
Price per Advert	SR 15,000	SR 10,000	SR 6,000	(3K)							
No. of Adverts											
Cost of Adverts (SR)											

		DEPARTMENT LISTINGS 1 - 7 ( Seychelles Tele	ephor	e Dir	<b>ectory)</b> @ SR 25.0	0 per er	ntry
1	Department		Locat	ion			
Job T	itle		Tel			Fax	
Email	Address		Webs	ite			
2	Department		Locat	ion			
Job T	itle		Tel			Fax	
Email	Address		Webs	ite			
3	Department		Locat	ion			
Job T	itle		Tel			Fax	
Email	Address		Webs	ite			
4	Department		Locat	ion			
Job T	itle		Tel			Fax	
Email	Address		Webs	ite			
5	Department		Locat	ion			
Job T	itle		Tel			Fax	
Email	Address		Webs	ite			
6	Department		Locat	ion			
Job T	itle		Tel			Fax	
Email	Address		Webs	ite			
7	Department		Locat	ion			
Job T	itle		Tel			Fax	
Email	Address		Webs	ite			

		DEPARTMENT LISTINGS 8 -	- 20 ( Seychelles Te	lephone L	Directory) @ SR 25.00	per entry
8 [	Department			Location		
Job Title	è			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
9 [	Department			Location		
Job Title	9			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ac	ddress			Website		
10	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
11 [	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
12 C	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
13 [	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
14 [	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ac	ddress			Website		
15 C	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
16	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
17 C	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
18 [	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
19 [	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
20 [	Department			Location		
Job Title	2			Tel	F	-ax
Email Ad	ddress			Website		
Total number of Departments Unit Price (			SR)		Total Price (SR)	

25	

or administi	ative purp	poses						
		Artv	vork Ched	<b>cklist</b> (please tick ✓ ap	opropriate b	ox below)		
Advert Artwork	(minimum 30	1 <b>0 dpi)</b>	se existing a	sending the artwork by artwork as in previous e ke to get a quotation fo	dition		Email 🔲	USB Drive
			Cı	Job Title /	letails			
Contact Person			Т	Department:		T		
Telephone No.	Office:		Mobile:		Email Address:			
Billing Contact				Billing Address:				
Telephone No.	Office:		Mobile:	,	Email Address:			
	Pre-0	Order Conies (	of the nex	at edition of the S	evchelles	Telenhone	Directory	
Total		opies required	, une mex	Unit Price (SR		Гегерион	Total Price	ce (SR)
	December	o of Comicos Du		FINAL PRICE		-	atal Drice /C	·D)
	Description	n of Services Pr	ovided			1	otal Price (S	SR)
	TOTAL Value	of YELLOW PAGES	Listing & Ad	dvertisement				
	TOTAL Value	of WHITE PAGES L	isting & Adv	vertisement				
	TOTAL Value	of GLOSSY ADVER	TISEMENT					
	TOTAL Value	of Department Lis	tings					
	Copies of the	Seychelles Teleph	one Directo	ry 2010				
	Other							
	GRAND TOTA	L (Due to iMedia)						
Please note that	this agreem	ent is legally hindin	g Terms &	Conditions furnished u	non request	and/or can be	accessed at w	ww.vellownages
SEED TO CO CITO	40. 66111		J C	u	, ,	, 5. 5411 50		, 5 pages
Name in Print:								
	For on be	half of the applicar	nt		For on beha	alf of iMedia (S	eychelles) Ltd	
Signature:	For on be	half of the applicar	 nt	<del></del>	For on beha	alf of iMedia (S	eychelles) Ltd	
	2. 3 20					2 (3	, : 3	
Date:								

## List of Business Categories for Seychelles Telephone Directory 2010

	List of Busine	ess Ca	itegories for Seychelles Telephone I	Directo	ory 2010
1	Abattoirs	60	Catering Services	119	Engineering Services
2	Accountants	61	Charter Brokerage	120	Engraving
3	Advertising	62	Chauffeur Services	121	Equipment Maintenance Services
4	Aggregate Suppliers	63	Chemical Products	122	Equipment Rental Services
5	Air Freight	64	Chemists	123	Essential Oil Manufacturers
6	Air Travel (see Travel Agents & Excursions)	65	Children's Shop	124	Events Organisers
7	Airconditioning & Refrigeration	66	Churches & Religious Institutions	125	Excavation Works
8	Airlines & Agents	67	Cinemas	126	Exporters
9	Airport Services	68	Cinnamon Exporters	127	Eye Care
10	Alarm Systems	69	Civil Engineers (see Structural Engineers)	128	Ferry Services
11	Alluminium Manufacturers & Suppliers	70	Classification Societies	129	Fibreglass Product Manufacturers
12	Alternative Therapies	71	Cleaning Services & General Maintenance	130	Financial Institutions & Services
13	Animal Feed Factories	72	Clearing & Forwarding Agents	131	Fire-Fighting Services
14	Apartments	73	Clinics, Health Centres & Surgeries	132	Fisheries, Fish Supplies & Fish Products
15	Aquarium, Accessories & Ornamental Fish	74	Clothing & Footwear Suppliers	133	Fitness Centres
16	Architectural Services	75	Commission Agents	134	Florists
17	Art Galleries & Studios	76	Commodities Importer	135	Food Distributors
18	Artists	77	Company Secretarial Services	136	Food Production
19	Associations & Clubs	78	Computers & Related Supplies	137	Foundations
20	Audio & Video Production	79	Concrete Products Suppliers	138	Freight Forwarding & Clearing
21	Auditors	80	Conference Rooms/Centres	139	Fruit & Vegetable Suppliers
22	Auto Parts	81	Conservation, Environment & Nature	140	Fuel & Gas Services
23	Bakeries	82	Construction	141	Fuel Injection Services
24	Banks	83	Consulates	142	Funeral Services
25	Bank Card Services	84	Consulting Engineers	143	Furniture Manufacturers
26	Bars	85	Consulting Firms	144	Furniture Shop
27	Bathroom Accessories	86	Cooperatives	145	Gaming Centres
28	Beauty Salons & Spa's	87	Copywriting Services	146	Garages & Vehicle Repair
29	Beauty Shops	88	Corporations	147	Gardening Tools & Accessories
30	Beverage Manufacturers	89	Courier Services	148	General Merchants
31	Bicycle Rental	90	Craft & Souvenirs	149	Gift Shops
32	Big Game Fishing	91	Credit Card Services	150	Granite Products
33	Boat & Yacht Charters	92	Cruise Lines	151	Graphics & Design
34	Boat Builders & Repairs	93	Crusher Products	152	Guest Houses
35	Book-Keeping	94	Day Care Centres	153	Gymnasiums
36	Bookshops	95	Decorators	154	Hair Products Shop
37	Bottled Water	96	Dental Clinics and Dentists	155	Hairdressing Salons
38		90 97	Detergent Manufacturers	156	Hardware Shop
39	Boutiques Breakdown Services	98	Digital Document Solutions	157	Hatcheries
40	Breweries	99	Digital Printing Services	157	Haulage Services
	Bridal Wear		-	159	Health Centres
41		100	Discotheques		Healthcare Products
42	Broadcasting (see Media & Broadcasting)	101	Distilleries  Divo Contro	160	
43	Building & Civil Engineering Contractors	102	Dive Centre	161	Heavy Lifting Services
44	Building Consultancy	103	Doctors	162	Heavy Plant Hire
45	Building Maintenance Contractors	104	Domain Name Registrars	163	Helicopter Services
46	Building Material Suppliers	105	Domestic Air Travel	164	Home Appliance Shops
47	Bureau de Change	106	Driving Schools	165	Horticultural Services
48	Bus & Coach Services	107	Dry Cleaning	166	Hospitals
49	Business Consultancy	108	Duty Free Shops	167	Hotel & Catering Equipment/Supplies
50	Butchers	109	DVD Rentals	168	Hotel Supplies
51	Cafes	110	Education & Training	169	Hotels & Resorts
52	Canning & Processing	111	Electoral Commission	170	Household Cleaning Agents Manufacturers
53	Car Dealers & Distributors	112	Electrical Contractors/Engineering	171	Household Fixtures, Door & Window Manufacturers
54	Car Rental Operators	113	Electricity, Water & Sewerage	172	Household Supplies
55	Car Wash	114	Electronics Parts & Accessories	173	Human Resources Development
56	Cargo Handling	115	Electronics Repair	174	Hydraulic Services
57	Carpenters	116	Electronics Shops & Suppliers	175	Hydroponics
58	Carpet & Upholstery Cleaning	117	E-Marketing Services	176	Ice-Cream Manufacturers
EΟ	Casinas	110	Embassiss	177	Importors

118 Embassies

59 Casinos

Page 1/2 Updated on 9th June 2009

177 Importers

## List of Business Categories for Seychelles Telephone Directory 2010

					•
178	Insurance Regulators	237	Offshore Registrar of Companies	296	Security Trading
179	Insurance Surveyors	238	Opticians (see Eye Care)	297	Self-Catering Accommodation
180	Inter-Governmental Organisations	239	Orchards	298	Sewing Materials & Accessories
181	Interior Decorators, Designers & Maintenance	240	Outboard Motors	299	Shipchandlers
182	International Banking Services	241	Packing & Removal Services	300	Shipping & Port Operations
183	International Corporate Service Providers	242	Paint Manufacturers & Products	301	Shipping Agents
184	International Financial Services	243	Pension Fund	302	Shops
185	International Registrar of Companies	244	Perfume Manufacturers	303	Signwriting
186	Internet Cafes	245	Personal Trainers	304	Snack Shops
187	Internet Marketing Services	246	Pest Control	305	Solar Heaters
188	Internet Services & Solutions Providers	247	Petrol Stations (See Fuel & Gas Services)	306	Souvenir Shop
189	Investment & Risk Analysts	248	Pets & Pet Shops	307	Spa
190	IT Companies	249	Pharmacies	308	Sports Shops
191	IT Support & Maintenance	250	Photocopier Equipment & Suppliers	309	Standards & Quality Control
192	IT Training Centres	251	Photocopier Maintenance & Repairs	310	Stationery & Office Supplies
193	Jewellery Shops/Manufacturers	252	Photocopy & Printing Services	311	Steel Fabrication
194	Kitchen Accessories	253	Photographers, Filming & Digital Reproduction	312	Stevedoring
195	Land Surveyors	254	Picture Framing	313	Structural Engineers
196	Laundry Services	255	Pizzerias	314	Super Yachts
197	Lawyers & Notaries	256	Plant, Tool & Equipment Hire	315	Supermarkets
198	Leasing Companies	257	Plastic Manufacturers	316	Surveyors
199	Licensing Bodies	258	Political Parties	317	Tailoring
200	Limousine Services	259	Pool Maintenance & Supplies	318	Take-Away Shops
201	Locksmith	260	Port Services	319	Tax Agents
202	Logo Design	261	Posters & Banners	320	Taxi Services
203	Lottery & Gaming	262	Pottery	321	Telecommunication Operators
204	Luggage Wrapping Service	263	Printers & Publishers	322	Television Services
205	Luxury Yachts	264	Project Management	323	Tent Rental
206	Machinery, Tool & Equipment Hire	265	Property Maintenance	324	Textile Products & Manufacturers
207	Management Consultants	266	Property Rental	325	Tiles Suppliers
208	Management Services	267	Protective Clothing Wholesale/Retail	326	Timber Supplies
209	Marinas	268	Public Relations	327	Tobacco
210	Marine Cargo Surveyors	269	Publishers	328	Toiletries Products & Shops
211	Marine Equipment & Accessories	270	Pubs	329	Tool Hire
212	Marine Insurance	271	Quantity Surveyors	330	Tool Suppliers
213	Marine Outboard Motors	272	Quarries	331	Tools Sharpening & Repair
214	Market Research & Survey	273	Radio Services	332	Tour Operators
215	Marketing Consultancy Services	274	Real Estate Agents	333	Tourism Organisations
216	Meat & Poultry Products/Processing	275	Real Estate Developers/Promoters	334	Toy Shops
217	Media & Broadcasting	276	Recording Studios	335	Trademarks & Patents Agents
218	Medical Services	277	Rehabilitation Centres	336	Training Centres
219	Metal Works	278	Rental Services	337	Translation Services
220	Mobile Phones & Repairs	279	Restaurants	338	Travel Agents
221	Mobile Toilets	280	Retailers (General)	339	Truck Hire
222	Modelling Agencies	281	Rock Armouring & Coastal Protection	340	Tuna Vessel Operations
223	Money Changers (see Bureau de Change)	282	Rock Blasting	341	Tyre Suppliers
224	Newspapers	283	Roofing Manufacturers	342	Uniform Shops & Supplies
225	Nightclubs	284	Schools	343	Universities
226	Non-Government Organisations (NGO's)	285	Screen Printing	344	Utilities
227	Nurseries	286	Sculptors	345	Vehicle Breakdown Service
228	Office Cleaning Services	287	Seafood Exporters	346	Vehicle Transfer Service
229	Office Equipment & Supplies	288	Seafood Processing	347	Video Rental
230	Offshore Banking	289	Secretarial Services	348	Villa Rental
231	Offshore Consultancy Services	290	Security & Safety Services	349	Warehousing Services
232	Offshore Financial Services	291	Security Trading	350	Web Design & Hosting Services
233	Offshore International Corporate Service Providers	292	Self-Catering Accommodation	351	Wedding Planners
234	Offshore International Trustees	293	Sewing Materials & Accessories	352	Wholesalers
235	Offshore Management & HQ Services	294	Shipchandlers	353	Wines & Spirits
236	Offshore Registered Agents	295	Shipping & Port Operations	354	Yacht Management Companies

Page 2/2 Updated on 9th June 2009